
4000 Jackson Avenue, Austin, TX 78731 
Telephone: (512)465-1485  ●   Fax: (512)465-3775 

www.txwatchyourcar.com  
 

MVCPA STAFF MEMBERS 

STAFF NAME EMAIL ADDRESS 
William Diggs 
Director 

William.Diggs@txdmv.gov 
 

Earl Pence 
Deputy Director 

Earl.Pence@txdmv.gov 
 

Cassandra Flint 
Executive Assistant 

Cassandra.Flint@txdmv.gov 

Yessenia Benavides 
Management Analyst 

Yessenia.Benavides@txdmv.gov 
 

Dan Price 
Audit Manager 

Daniel.Price@txdmv.gov 
 

Lauren Williams 
Grant Auditor 

Lauren.Williams@txdmv.gov   
 

Sterling Fielder 
Grant Auditor 

Sterling.Fielder@txdmv.gov  
 

Clarissa Rodriquez 
Insurance Collection Specialist 

Clarissa.Rodriquez@txdmv.gov 
 

Kate Turner 
Grant Specialist 

Kate.Turner@txdmv.gov 
 

Frances Alvarado 
Grant Specialist 

Frances.Alvarado@txdmv.gov 
 

Kathryn Norris 
Grant Specialist 

Kathryn.Norris@txdmv.gov 
 

Sandra Castro 
Grant Specialist 

Sandra.Castro@txdmv.gov 
 

Herman Adair 
Law Enforcement Trainer 

Herman.Adair@txdmv.gov  
 

Justin White 
Law Enforcement Trainer 

Justin.White@txdmv.gov 
 

Amber Ott 
Law Enforcement Trainer 

Amber.Ott@txdmv.gov 
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